West Lynn - Clenchwarton - Terrington St Clement

55A (B

West Lynn, Poppyfields

Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd
Clenchwarton, opp Primary School
Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd
Terrington St Clement, Northgateway

St Clements High School

Schooldays only

West Lynn, St Peters Road, opp Post Box
West Lynn, St Peters Church lay-by

West Lynn, Ferry Square

Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd
Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Margaretta Close
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd
Clenchwarton, opp Primary School
Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd

Terrington St Clement, Northgateway

St Clements High School

55A

0815
0817
0818
0820
0822
0826
0832

55B

0807
0809
0812
0814
0816
0818
0820
0822
0826
0832

St Clements High School

Terrington St Clement, Northgateway
Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd
Clenchwarton, Primary School
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd
West Lynn, opp Poppyfields

St Clements High School

Terrington St Clement, Northgateway
Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd
Clenchwarton, Primary School
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd
Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Margaretta Close
Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd
West Lynn, Ferry Square

West Lynn, St Peters Church

West Lynn, St Peters Road, Post Box

55A

1505
1507
1510
1512
1513
1514
1516

55B

1505
1507
1510
1512
1513
1515
1516
1518
1519
1521

Here are just some of some of our super
value fares available from your Lynx driver!

West Lynn

to Terrington

Adult
16-19
Child

Adult
16-19
Child

£2.00
£1.60
£1.40

£2.00
£1.60
£1.40

£3.20
£2.60
£2.30

£3.20
£2.60
£2.30

call 01553 611955
www.lynxbus.co.uk
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