## West Lynn - Clenchwarton - Terrington St Clement

## 55A | B

Schooldays only

	55A		55A				
West Lynn, Poppyfields	0815	St Clements High School	1505	Here are just some of some of our super			
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd	0817	Terrington St Clement, Northgateway	1507	value fares available from your Lynx driver!			
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd	0818	Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd	1510			•	
Clenchwarton, opp Primary School	0820	Clenchwarton, Primary School	1512				
Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd	0822	Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd	1513			One way	Sir Char
Terrington St Clement, Northgateway	0826	Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd	1514			0. 4	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
St Clements High School	0832	West Lynn, opp Poppyfields	1516				
				West Lynn	Adult	£2.00	£3.20
Schooldays only	55B		55B	to <b>Terrington</b>	16-19	£1.60	£2.60
					Child	£1.40	£2.30
West Lynn, St Peters Road, opp Post Box	0807	St Clements High School	1505				
West Lynn, St Peters Church lay-by	0809	Terrington St Clement, Northgateway	1507	Clenchwarton	Adult	£2.00	£3.20
West Lynn, Ferry Square	0812	Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd	1510	to <b>Terrington</b>	16-19	£1.60	£2.60
Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd	0814	Clenchwarton, Primary School	1512		Child	£1.40	£2.30
Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Margaretta Close	0816	Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd	1513				
Clenchwarton, Main Rd/Ferry Rd	0818	Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Margaretta Close	1515				
Clenchwarton, opp Primary School	0820	Clenchwarton, Ferry Rd/Jubilee Bank Rd	1516				
Clenchwarton, Black Horse Rd	0822	West Lynn, Ferry Square	1518				
Terrington St Clement, Northgateway	0826	West Lynn, St Peters Church	1519				
St Clements High School	0832	West Lynn, St Peters Road, Post Box	1521				

timetable starts 6th September 2018



call 01553 611955
www.lynxbus.co.uk
/mylynxbus
mylynxbus